
Pos 

Capit 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Capit 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

11 

34 

22 

12 

23 

26 

33 

41 

350 

87 

223 

23 

62 

222 

555 

62 

224 

81 

56 

64 

Name 

Arthur BOSA 

Siegfried EGGER 

Nenad KULIC 

Gianni WILLIAMS 

Nico REATO 

Simone MININ 

Rosario DI NOTO 

Tose CIPRIAN 

Mihael MILANOVIC 

Errol HILDENBRANDT 

Sebastian VOLKERT 

GRIG 

Rajko SKULJ 

Luka STANKOVIC 

Peter SELEKAR 

Ugo GRILLO 

Alessandro BERTOCCO 

Dennis BOSCHE 

Andrej AVSEC 

Sereno MAZZUCCO 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprila Tuono 1100 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:59.192 

10:12.204 

10:14.421 

10:15.273 

10:20.720 

10:21.530 

10:22.167 

10:22.296 

2:01.414 

9:55.649 

9:55.817 

9:59.401 

10:34.605 

10:36.483 

10:38.939 

10:39.261 

10:39.552 

10:40.942 

10:50.991 

10:37.948 

Diff 

13.012 

15.229 

16.081 

21.528 

22.338 

22.975 

23.104 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

1.878 

4.334 

4.656 

4.947 

6.337 

16.386 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:38.429 

1:39.614 

1:40.442 

1:39.589 

1:41.421 

1:40.836 

1:42.165 

1:41.054 

1:37.068 

1:36.977 

1:35.856 

1:38.716 

1:38.909 

1:39.016 

1:38.521 

1:38.982 

1:38.936 

1:40.680 

1:37.935 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time penalty + 5:̋#34, # 224 - Faster than 1.39 in qualifying 

Margin of Victory 

13.012 

Avg. Speed 

150,250 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.429 

Best Speed 

152,443 

Best Lap by 

11 - Arthur BOSA 
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3rd King of Weekly 2022 

09.08.2022. 

Capit 600 - 1000 + 1.39'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:54:07 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.8.2022. 13:45 


